
 

                  
SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU STADIUM COMPLEX 

GATE NO. 10, EAST GATE, LODI ROAD, 

NEW DELHI 110 003 

 

Notice Inviting Applications for Engagement as Medical, Paramedical and Scientific 

Support Staff Purely On Contract Basis. 

 

Sports Authority of India invites applications from eligible Indian citizens for engagement 

as Medical, paramedical and Scientific Support Staff to National Campers preparing for 

Olympics 2016. Sports Psychologists/Mental Trainers, Nutritionists, Doctors, 

Physiotherapists, Masseurs and Masseuse may apply for placement at SAI Regional Centers 

all over India purely on contract basis for an initial period of one year. 

Last date for receipt of application forms is 21.07.2015. For further details please visit SAI 

website at www.sportsauthorityofindia.nic.in 

 

      Executive Director (Teams) 

   
 

Hkkjrh; [ksy izkf/kdj.k 

tokgjyky usg: LVsfM;e ifjlj 

xsV u0 & 10] iwohZ }kj] yks/kh jksM+] 

ubZ fnYyh & 110 003 

 

 

iw.kZr% lafonk vk/kkj ij esfMdYk@iSjk esfMdYk v©j oSKkfud lgk;rk LVkQ ds :i 

esa fu;qfDr ds fy, vkosnu vkeaf=r gsrq lwpuk 

 

Hkkjrh; [ksy izkf/kdj.k v¨yfEid [ksy]2016 ds fy, rS;kjh dj jgs jk”Vªh; dSEijksa 

ds fy, esfMdYk]iSjk esfMdYk] oSKkfud lgk;rk LVkQ ds :i esa fu;qfDr gsrq ik= 

Hkkjrh; ukxfjdksa ls vkosnu vkeaf=r djrk gSaA [ksy eu¨oSKkfud]ekufld Vªusj¨a] 

i¨"k.kfon¨]MkDVj¨a] Hk©frd fpfdRld ä] elktph ,d o”kZ dh izkjfEHkd vof/k ds fy, iw.kZr% 

lafonk vk/kkj ij Òkjr o"kZ esa fLFkr Hkk0[ks0çk0 {ks=h; dsUæ¨a esa rSukrh ds fy, vkosnu  

dj ldrs gSaA 

 

vkosnu izkIr djus dh vafre 15-07-2015 gSA iw.kZ C;kSjks ds fy, d`Ik;k gekjh 

osclkbZV www.sportsauthorityofindia.nic.in  ns[ksaA 
 

 

dk;Zdkjh funs’kd ¼VhEl½ 

 

 

http://www.sportsauthorityofindia.nic.in/
http://www.sportsauthorityof/


 

                  
SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU STADIUM COMPLEX 

GATE NO. 10, EAST GATE, LODI ROAD, 

NEW DELHI 110 003 

 

Applications are invited from eligible Indian citizens for appointments to various posts in Sports 

Science, Medical and paramedical stream purely on contract basis in SAI to work with 

national campers preparing for International competitions including Olympics 2016. 

Candidates are likely to be posted in any of the SAI Regional Centers where National 

coaching camps are being conducted. The eligibility criterion of different posts is given 

below: 

 

Name of the Post  Educational Qualifications (Essential/Desirable ) Age  Remuneration per 
month  

Mental Trainer/ 
Sports 
Psychologist  

Masters in Clinical Psychology/Applied Psychology from 
recognized India University with 2 years of 
teaching/research experience in the relevant field. 
Preference will be given to candidate having work 
experience with sportspersons 
 

Not to 
exceed 
55 years  

Rs 40,000/- or Rs 
1200/- per visit 

Nutritionist Masters in Foods & Nutrition/ Home Science with 
specialization in Nutrition from recognized Indian 
University with 2 years of teaching/research experience 
in the relevant field. Preference will be given to 
candidate having work experience with sportspersons 
 

Not to 
exceed 
55 years  

Rs 30,000/-  

Medical Officer  MBBS with Diploma/ Degree in Sports Medicine/ 
Orthopedics from recognized Indian University. 
Candidates without PG degree/ Diploma can also apply 
provided having experience of not less than 2 years  
with Indian Teams/sportspersons  

Not to 
exceed 
55 years 

Rs 50,000/-  
Or Rs 1500/- per 
visit  

Physiotherapists  Masters in Sports Physiotherapy with 2 years of clinical 
experience. Preference will be given to candidate having  
work experience with sportspersons 
 
 

Not to 
exceed 
45 years  

Rs 40,000/-  

Masseur/Masseus
e 

10 + 2 with Diploma in Massage  Not to 
exceed 
45years  

Rs 20,000/- 

*Free Boarding & Lodging will be provided during attachment with National Coaching Camps. 

 

 

 



 

 

The period of contract will be initially for 1 year, extendable on the basis of periodic 

performance assessment.  

Applications from eligible Candidates along with complete CV and copy of testimonials should 

reach at the address mentioned below latest by 21.07.2015 : Executive Director (teams) , 

Sports Authority of India, Jawaharlal Nehru Stadium Complex    Gate no. 10, East gate, 

Lodi Road, New Delhi 110 003 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Hkkjrh; [ksy izkf/kdj.k 

tokgjyky usg: LVsfM;e ifjlj 

xsV u0 & 10] iwohZ }kj] yks/kh jksM+] 

ubZ fnYyh & 110 003 

 

vksyfEid 2016 lfgr vUrjkZ’Vªh; izfr;ksfxrkvksa ds fy, jk’Vªh; dSEijksa dh rS;kjh ds lkFk dk;Z 

djus ds fy, Hkkjrh; [ksy izkf/kdj.k esa iw.kZr% lafonk vk/kkj ij [ksy foKku] fpfdRlk rFkk iSjkesfMdy 

{ks= esa fofHkUu inksa esa fu;qfDr ds fy, ik= Hkkjrh; ukxfjdksa ls vkea=.k vkeaf=r gSaA vH;fFkZ;ksa dks 

fdlh Hkh Hkk[ksizk {ks=h; dsUnzksa] tgka jk’Vªh; izf”k{k.k f”kfoj vk;ksftr fd, tkrs gSa] esa rSukr fd;k tk 

ldrk gSA fofHkUu inksa ds fy, ik=rk ekunaM uhps fn, x, gS %& 

 

in dk uke  “kS{kf.kd ;ksX;rk ¼vfuok;Z@okaNuh;½ vk;qq izfrekg 

ikfjJfed 

ekufld VªSuj@[ksy 

euksoSKkfud 

ekU;rk izkIr Hkkjrh; fo”ofo|ky; ls jksx&uSnkfud 

euksfoKku@lEc) euksfoKku esa ekLVlZ fMxzh rFkk 

laxr {ks= esa v/;kiu@vuqla/kku dk nks o’kZ dk vuqHko 

f[kYkkfM+;ksa ds lkFk dk;Z vuqHko okys vH;fFkZ;ksa dks 

ojh;rk nh tk,xhA  

55 o’kZ ls 

vf/kd ugha 

40]000@& 

:Ik;s vFkok izfr 

nkSjk 1200@& 

iks’k.kfon~ ekU;rk izkIr Hkkjrh fo”ofo|ky; ls vkgkj ,oa 

iks’k.k@x`g foKku esa ekLVlZ fMxzh rFkk iks’k.k esa 

fo”ks’kKrk vkSj laxr {ks= esa v/;kiu@vuqla/kku dk nks 

o’kZ dk vuqHko f[kYkkfM+;ksa ds lkFk dk;Z vuqHko okys 

vH;fFkZ;ksa dks ojh;rk nh tk,xhA 

55 o’kZ ls 

vf/kd ugha 

30]000@& 

:Ik;s  

fpfdRlk vf/kdkjh ekU;rk izkIr Hkkjrh; fo”ofo|ky; ls [ksy 

fpfdRlk@gM~Mh jksx esa fMIyksek@fMxzh ds lkFk ,e-ch-

ch-,lA LukrdksRrj fMxzh@fMIyksek ds fcuk vH;FkhZ 

vkosnu dj ldrs gS c”krsZ dh Hkkjrh; 

Vheksa@f[kykfM+;ksa ds lkFk nks o’kZ ls de dk vuqHko u 

gksA 

55 o’kZ ls 

vf/kd ugha 

50]000@& 

:Ik;s vFkok izfr 

nkSjk 1500@& 

HkkSfrd fpfdRld  jksx uSnkfud ds nks o’kZ ds vuqHko ds lkFk [ksy 

HkkSfrd fpfdRlk esa ekLVlZ fMxzhA f[kykfM+;ksa ds lkFk 

dk;Z vuqHko okys vH;FkhZ dks ojh;rk nh tk,xhA  

45 o’kZ ls 

vf/kd ugha 

40]000@& 

:Ik;s  

elktph  elkt esa fMIyksek ds lkFk 10$2 45 o’kZ ls 

vf/kd ugha 

20]000@& 

:Ik;s  

*jk’Vªh; izf”k{k.k f”kfojksa ds lkFk la;kstu ds nkSjku fu%”kqYd vkokl ,oa [kku&iku miyC/k djk;k tk,xkA  

 

lafonk dh vof/k izkjEHk esa ,d o’kZ ds fy, gksxh] ftls le;&le; ij dk;Z ewY;kadu ds vk/kkj ij c<+k;k 

tk ldrk gSA  

 

iw.kZ vkRe&C;kSjs rFkk izek.ki= ds lkFk ik= vH;fFkZ;ksa ls vkosnu 15-07-2015 rd uhps fn, x, irs ij igqp 

tkuk pkfg, %& 

 

dk;Zdkjh funs”kd ¼VhEl½] Hkkjrh; [ksy izkf/kdj.k] tokgjyky usg: LVsfM;e ifjlj] xsV u0 & 10] 

iwohZ }kj] yks/kh jksM+] ubZ fnYyh & 110 003 
 

 

******* 
 


